SRT Campus, Badshahi Thaul, Tehri 
1. Sh. Hansraj Singh Bisht Professional Assistant 
2. Sh. Pyare Lal Library Assistant 

BGRCampus,Pauri 
1. Dr. Jyoti Rana Assistant Librarian 

2. LIBRARYCOLLECTION 

2.1 PRINTED BOOKS: The University Library system has a stock of Five Lakh Eighty One Thousand Seven Hundred 
Sixteen (5,81,716) printed books as of 31st March 2025. Further, at present, the Library has a stock of 3817 Ph.D. Theses. 

2.2 E-BOOKS: The University Library system has a rich collection of 2,66,341 e-books, which includes 16,341 perpetual 
e-books from the 12 reputed publishers and 2.50 Lakhs e-books from EBSCO on a subscription basis.